
到會套餐
18-22 Pax $3,500

8 JarSoft drink(Orange Juice /Apple Juice/
Coca Cola/Sprite)
飲品(橙汁/蘋果汁/可樂/雪碧(

4 Lb

20 pcs

2 Lb

2 packs

3 Lb

4 Lb

4 Lb

3 Lb

1 Lb

Smoked Salmon & Pasta Saladw/. Pesto
挪威三文魚香草意粉香草意粉

Devil on Horseback
碳燒美國生蠔卷

Roasted Chicken Wings w/. Honey
蜜糖燒雞翼

Ham & Cheese Croissant (10pcs)

迷你芝士火腿牛角酥

Crispy Wasabi Chicken

w/. Bacon & Mashed Potato 

香脆芥辣雞脾扒伴煙肉薯蓉

Spaghetti w/. Cepes & Spinach
in Herbs Cream
香菌及菠菜意大利粉配香草忌廉汁

Chorizo Jambalaya Rice
奎歐里式肉腸蕃茄飯

Roasted Beef
w/. Paprika & Mashed Potato

墨西哥式燒牛肉及薯蓉

Chocolate Brownie
朱古力班尼斯蛋糕


